REDAP]

Thread Conversion Specialists

Locknuts

LN-Z Series locknuts provide a method of securing a threaded entry component into a

piece of equipment.

Threadforms:
Materials:
Plating:

CE Conformity:
Part Number:

Metric, NPT, NPSM, ISO Pipe (BSP), PG, ET

Brass, 316 Stainless Steel, Aluminium, Steel, Nylon 6
Nickel, Zinc, other on application

Please refer to European Directives & CE Marking
Please refer to Part Numbering System

Dimensions of Metric and NPT Versions (Metallic)

Hex A/lF Hex A/C Thickness

M16 20.0
M20 24.0
M25 30.0
M32 36.0
M40 46.0
M50 60.0
M63 75.0
M75 90.2

M80x2.0 90.2
M85x2.0 106.4
M90x2.0 106.4
M100x2.0 114.3

23.0
26.7
33.5
39.0
50.0
69.0
86.2
103.7
103.7
122.3
122.3
131.5

Hex A/F Hex A/C  Thickness

3.0 %" NPT 27.0 31.0 3.0
3.0 %" NPT 30.5 35.0 3.5
3.5 1" NPT 37.6 43.4 5.0
4.0 1%" NPT 52.0 60.0 55
4.5 1%" NPT 60.0 69.0 6.0
55 2" NPT 75.0 86.2 7.0
7.0 2%" NPT 80.0 92.0 9.0
7.0 3" NPT 106.4 122.3 9.0
8.0 3%"NPT 114.3 131.5 10.0
8.0 4" NPT 127.0 146.1 10.0
8.0

9.0

Dimensions of Metric Versions (Nylon)

M16
M20
M25
M32
M40
M50
M63

Hex A/IF  Hex A/C Thickness

19.0 22.0 6.8
23.0 26.8 8.0
28.0 32.1 9.0
36.5 42.2 9.0
45.9 50.9 10.0
60.0 65.1 10.0
74.0 82.0 10.8

For full material specifications and options please refer to Material Specifications.




